Colfax-Greenwood Fire Department

Jason Nelson

Ruth Reddy

Consumers Energy
Consumers Energy
Straight talk wireless
Viasat

IRS

WalMart

Tidey Built Construction
S5Alarm

Wex

Baird Cotter Bishop CPA
MI Dept. Treasury
Crystal Flash

IRS

Peterson McGregor Ins

Bills for Approval
February 14 2022

Wage January 2022

Sec/Tres Wage Jan 2021-internet
monthly service

monthly service

monthly service

monthly service

January 2022 tax deposit

Reim J. Nelson Truck coolers
January snowplowing

3 pair FF pants

Fuel Trucks

w2's/ MI SUW/ 941-X preperation
2021 SUW tax

Propane fire barn

941-X adjusted return 4th Q 2021
Commercial Package

300.00
130.00
88.32
22.75
16.83
50.60
61.20
46.39
225.00
473.00
163.05
285.00
796.27
760.39
22.95
8,335.00

TOTAL

11,776.75



